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Section 325.70  Miscellaneous Provisions 

a)	Youth who have been declared emancipated for the purposes of consent to medical treatment by any court shall have the qualified right to refuse psychotropic medication as provided for adults in Sections 2-107 and 2-107.1 of the Illinois Mental Health and Developmental Disabilities Code [405 ILCS 5/2-107 and 2-107.1] but subject to Section 325.30(g). 

b)	Youth for whom the Department is legally responsible who have reached the age of 18 shall have the qualified right to refuse psychotropic medication as provided for adults in Sections 2-107 and 2-107.1 of the Illinois Mental Health and Developmental Disabilities Code  [405 ILCS 5/2-107 and 2-107.1] but subject to Section 325.30(g).

(Source:  Amended at 36 Ill. Reg. 3846, effective February 24, 2012)
